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DESCRIPTION BLOCK

For More Information Contact - Vermont Agency of Transportation, Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Unit, 1 National Life Drive,  Montpelier, VT  05633-5001  Telephone: 802-828-2600.
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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
4.68 of 4.68SWANTON - S07860615

Total Mileage:   4.68 miTotal Mileage:   4.680 mi

0786    8 - Rural - Minor Collector                            4.680 

DRAFT
Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Unit with questions or concerns.

Im

!"̀$

Im

?È

?ê

?¹

?º

?¹

?¹

?È

?ù

?Ò

SWANTON

NORTH
HERO HIGHGATE

SWANTON

ST.
ALBANS
TOWN

®

®1 1
2
6

7
8
11

12
14
16

17
19

TWN mileage:
0.0 to 4.68

 

v
v
v
v

7777 7777

77 77 7 77 77

MI
DD

LE
 R

D

S R
IV

ER
 S

T (
TH

-5)

JA
NE

S 
RD

 (T
H-

29
)

DE
PO

T S
T (

TH
-3)

29
14

6

16
89

6

24
34

1

68
6

23
54

9

24
71

0

34
32

23
76

0

N 
RI

VE
R 

(T
H-

3)

0 f
t

DE
PO

T S
T

LA
SN

IE
R 

RD
 (T

H-
14

)

SC
OT

T S
T

24
74

28
U

1 in = 0.75 miles

Historic Projects Road WidthsFunctional Class

Crash Locations

AADT

Speed Zones

Curves

Grades Traffic Counters

t
grade up
grade down

curve left
curve right

Fatal
Injury

Property Damage Only
Unknown Crash Type

"

"

Maintenance Garage

Traffic Counters

Functional Class

Crash Locations

AADT Counts

t t
S6F328 S6F187

8

Speed Zone

2009
2008

2010
2011
2012

2009
2008

2010
2011
2012

Travellane
Roadway

Base
Subbase

Lane Count

"

"
(ft) (count)

(counter ID)

7ú Primary Structures

ú Secondary Structures

7 Stations (Feet)
vvvv Railroad Crossings
Divided State Highway
State Highway
Divided Class 1 Town Highway
Class 1 Town Highway
Town Boundary
District Boundaries

-. . State/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits
Ghost Section Boundary

u Streams

222222222333333333789:;6=>?

u

u Retreatment
u

u Resurface
u

u Unknown
u

u Bituminous Mix
u

u Skinny Mix
u

u Bituminous Seal

u

u Bituminous
Concrete

u

u Bituminous
Macadam

u

u Cold Plane and
Bituminous
Concrete

u

u Concrete

I Iu

u Gravel

u

u Surface Treated
Gravel

u

u Plant Mix

u

u Reclaimed Base
and Bituminous
Concrete

ETE mileage: 
5.52 to 10.2

ROUTETOWNDISTRICT


